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Vini dal Bicchieri

Spurnante rosato
Prosecco, NaoNis 13 Sangiovese, Barbera, Chiaretto Ca'Maiol 2021
Blanc de Noir, Gruet 13
Lambrusco, Umberto Cavicchioli e Figli 12

bianchi rossi

Miller Thurgau, Cantina Terlano 2017 13 Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet, Altesino 2021
Garganega, Chard., 'San Vincenzo' Anselmi 2020 12 Nebbiolo, 'Lampio' Col dei Vend 2019
Custoza, Cavalchina 2020 13 Dolcetto d'Alba, 'Mandorlo' Elvio Cogno 2020
Turbiana, Lugana Ca'Maiol 2021 12 Schiava, Elena Walch 2021
Kerner, Abbazia di Novacella 2021 16 Barbera d'Asti, 'Lavignone' Pico Maccario 2020

Cocktails
Vecchio Amico 14 Campo di Rosé
house brown butter bourbon, sage, citrus, bitters aperol, carpano bianco vermouth, bc trinity bitters
Mogano Manhattan 14 Kir Royale
old forester rye, chambord, carpano bianco, chocolate bitters  prosecco, chambord
Prendere en Volo 14 Pianeta Rosso
jefferson bourbon, nonino, aperol, meyer lemon ketel one, pomegranate, lime, grand marnier

Mocktails
No-Groni 12 Saturno
non-alcoholic negroni non-alcoholic kir royale
Volpe 12 Amore
non-alcoholic french 75 cranberry, vanilla-sage, citrus

Birra

domestic
3 Floyds GumballHead, Wheat 7 Potosi, Czech Style Pilsner
New Glarus Moon Man, Pale Ale 7 Bells Two Hearted, American IPA
New Glarus Belgian Red, Door County Cherry Ale 10
1taliano

Menabrea Bionda

Menabrea Ambrata

12

18
17
14
13

15

13

13

13

10

10



Vini Spumante

alto adige

lombardia

friuli

veneto

emilia-romagna

abruzzo

champagne

new mexico

Vini Rosato

lombardia

piedmonte

007

002

006

012

003

016

011
013

018

056

055

Chardonnay, Cesarini Sforza

Franciacorta, '"AnnaMaria Clemente' Ca' del Bosco 2011

Prosecco Brut, NaoNis

Prosecco Rosé, Zardetto

Lambrusco, Umberto Cavicchioli e Figli

Rosé Montepulciano, Tongana' il Mostro 2021

Brut, 'Royale Reserve' Philipponnat

Brut Rosé, Henriot

Blanc de Noir, Gruet

Sangiovese, Barbera, Chiaretto Ca'Maiol 2021

Barbera, Freisa, 'Liberta' Vignet Massa 2021

50

150

52

48

48

56

145
154

52

48

50



Vini Bianchi
alto adige

friuli

lombardia

veneto

piedmonte

toscana
marche

umbrtia

campania

sardegna

sicilia

108
119
126
128
120
122

113
131
106
111
101

129

125
103
127
118

110
130
117
123

202

203

204
206

305
302
312
309
313

303

311

Muller Thurgau, Terlan 2017

Kerner, Abbazia di Novacella 2019
Gewurtztraminer, Elena Walch 2020
Gewurtztraminer, Tiefenbrunner 2019
Griliner Veltliner, Abbazia di Novacella 2019
Pinot Grigio, Abbazia di Novacella 2021

Sauvignon Blanc, Jermann 2016

Sauvignon, Livio Felluga 2020

Pinot Grigio, Jermann 2019

Collio Biano, 'Vigne' Zuani 2018

Chardonnay, 'Where Dreams...' Jermann 2020

Turbiana, Lugana Ca'Maiol 2020

Soave, Remo Farina 2020

Soave, Pieropan 2019

Garganega, Chardonnay, 'San Vincenzo' Anselmi 2017
Custoza, Cavalchina 2020

Chardonnay, T'Altro’ Pio Cesate 2017
Chardonnay, Cordero Montezemolo 2018
Roero Arneis, Bruno Giacosa 2020

Timorasso, 'Piccolo Derthona' Vigneti Massa 2019

Bianco di Toscana, 'Solosole' Poggio al Tesoro 2016

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Bucci 2019

Grechetto, 'Grecante' Arnaldo Caprai 2021
Chardonnay, 'Cervaro' Antinori 2018

Greco di Tufo, 'Calpazio' San Salvatore 2016
Falanghina, San Salvatore 2017

Falanghina, Mastroberardino 2019

Fiano di Avellino, 'Radici' Mastroberardino 2018
Fiano Salento, 'Zin' Produttori Vini Manduria 2020

Vermentino, 'Soprasole' Pala 2021

Zibbibo, 'Lighea' Donnafugata 2020

52
64
59
55
50
60

62
59
54
52
120

48

48
56
48
52

59
105
63
60

45

55

60
115

60
64
56
52
52

56

52



Vini Rossi
alto adige

trento/val d'aosta

lombardia

veneto

piedmonte

liguria

405
416
441
429

450
449
448
451

421

420
436
417
433

447
431
434
423
427
430
446
419
408
426
444
428
453
455
413
439
411
454
452
456
440
414

445

Schiava, Elena Walch 2021

Pinot Nero, 'Rolhut' Peter Zemmer 2021

Pinot Nero, 'Pracpositus’ Abbazia di Novacella 2016
Lagrein, Abbazia di Novacella 2019

Teroldego, Lezet' Foradori 2021

Teroldego, Foradori 2021

Teroldego, 'Granato' Foradori 2019
Picotendro, 'Arnad-Montjovet' La Kiuva 2017

Chiavennasca, "Prugnolo’ Aldo Rainoldi 2015

Cabernet, 'Evaluna’ Sansonina 2018

Valpolicella, Bertani Ripasso 2019

Amarone della Valpolicella, Tenute Falezza 2017
Amarone della Valpolicella, Bertani 2009

Grignolino Monferrato, 'Euli' Cantine Valpane 2018
Dolcetto Dogliani, Abbona Papa Celso 2019
Dolcetto d'Alba, 'Mandotlo' Elvio Cogno 2020
Barbera d'Asti, 'Lavignone' Pico Maccario 2020
Barbera d'Alba, Pio Cesare 2020

Barbera d'Monferrato, Scarpetta 2020

Ruche, La Miraja 2020

Langhe Nebbiolo, 'Marghe' Damilano 2020
Langhe Nebbiolo, "Lampio' Col dei Venti 2019
Gattinara, Travaglini 2019

Barbera, Merlot, Nebbiolo, Cabernet, 'Baccanera’ Lo Zoccolaio 2015
Barbaresco, Produttori del Barbaresco 2018
Barbaresco, Pertinace 2018

Barbaresco, "Tufoblu' Col dei Venti 2019
Barbaresco, Marchesi di Barolo 2017
Barbaresco, Gaja 2016

Barolo, '"Marcenasco' Renato Ratti 2017
Barolo, "White Label' Lo Zoccolaio 2014
Barolo, 'Vignarionda' Riserva Oddero 2013
Barolo, 'Francia' Giacomo Conterno 2018
Barolo, 'Lecinquevigne' Damilano 2016
Barolo, 'Sottocastello' Ca'Viola 2015

Rossese, "Vigneto Isasco' Punta Crena 2018

52
54
105
48

57
69
168
68

58

56
55
99
238

56
66
56
60
63
66
55
58
68
69
65
105
99
115
125
475
125
115
325
375
96
120

63



Vini Rossi

marche
504 Rosso Piceno, 'Pongelli' Bucci 2016 51
toscana
505 Morellino di Scansano, 'Lohsa' Poliziano 2019 52
538 Rosso di Montalcino, Tenuta Caparzo 2020 64
506 Rosso di Montalcino, 'Prime Donne' Donatella Colombini 2019 69
529 Rosso di Montalcino, 'Fascia' Biondi Santi 2014 250
530 Rosso di Montalcino, Biondi Santi 2015 195
528 Brunello di Montalcino, Biondi Santi Riserva 2011 495
535 Brunello di Montalcino, 'Pian delle Vigne' Antinori 2017 175
539 Brunello di Montalcino, "White Label' Casanova di Neri 2017 185
541 Brunello di Montalcino, 'Cerretalto’ Casanova di Neri 2015 425
524 Chianti Classico, 'LLe Masse di Greve' Lanciola 2016 72
547 Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina 2020 69
531 Chianti Classico, Volpaia Riserva 2018 99
544 Chianti Colli Senesi, 'Berardenga' Felsina 2020 64
546 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Corte alle Flora 2019 65
522 Metlot, 'Desidetio" Avignonesi 2018 104
549 Cabernet, Sangiovese, 'Difese' Tenuta San Guido 2020 98
548 Sangiovese, Metlot, Cabernet, "Toscana Rosso' Altesino 2020 72
534 Cabernet, Merlot, 'Guidalberto' Tenuta San Guido 2020 125
umbria
523 Sagrantino Montefalco, 'Collepiano' Arnaldo Caprai 2018 110
513 Montefalco Rosso, Arnaldo Caprai 2018 64
514 Montefalco Rosso Riserva, Arnaldo Caprai 2018 115
campania
604 Aglianico, 'Ceraso’ San Salvatore 2018 49
607 Aglianico, Mastroberardino Radici 2016 99
606 Irpinia Aglianico, 'Rubrato' Feudi di San Gregorio 2017 64
609 Piedrosso, "Terra di Lavoro', Galardi 2017 135
puglia
603 Primitivo, 'Piluna' Castello Monaci 2020 48
613 Negroamaro, 'Maru' Castello Monaci 2018 48
sardegna
601 Cannonau, 'Centosere' Pala 2021 52
615 Carignano, 'Cardanera’ Argiolas 2020 56
sicilia
617 Cabernet, Merlot, 'Maldafrica' COS 2017 72
608 Nero d'Avola, Frappato, 'Cerasuolo di Vittoria' COS 2019 72
618 Frappato, Nero d'Avola, 'SP68' Occhipinti 2021 66
619 Nero d'Avola, 'Siccagno' Occhipinti 2019 99

612 Nero d'Avola, Petite Verdot, Syrah, 'Mille e Una Notte' Donnafugata 2017 150
605 Etna Rosso, Tornatore 2018 68



